Extraliga muzi

SK Modranka A Trnava - Modranka, lvana Krasku 33 1 -4 SO 14:00

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A SpiSska Nova Ves, Teplicska cesta 5 1 -4 SO 11:00 12:00
KK Pobedim A Pobedim, 362 1 -4 Pl 18:00 SO 14:00
KK Tatran Su€any Suéany, Kollarova 20 1-4S0 11:00 9:00

421908 953 175
421 903 604 061
421 905 764 468
421 908 944 609

SKK Trstena Starek Trstena, Pod Klozovom 610 1-4S0 15:30 421 907 858 969
KO Zarnovica Zarnovica, Bystricka 1073 1-4S0 14:00 421 905 400 583
KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A Novaéany 145 1-6S0 13:00 421 905 638 069
KK Zlaté Klasy A Zlaté Klasy, Samorinska cesta 844  1-4 SO 11:30 421911 504 678

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

Podbrezova, Kolkaren 58
Bratislava, TurCianska 46

1-6 S0 16:30 14:00
1-6PI119:00 SO 12:00

421905 215 376
421 905 300 313

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A Verky Saris, Zamocka 141/2 2-5S0 13:00 421918 752 979

TJ Rakovice Rakovice, 220 1-4S0 16:30 421 917 800 666
1.kolo 10.9.22

SK Modranka A TJ Rakovice 14:00 Juraj Dovigié

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A 11:00 Alexej Novotny

KK Pobedim A : KK Inter Bratislava P118:00 Miroslav Piskula

KK Tatran Sucany :  SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A 11:00 Radimir Bolibruch

SKK Trstena Starek : KK Zlaté Klasy A 16:00 Lenka Gregorova

KO Zarnovica KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A 14:00 Jaroslav Galet
2.kolo 17.9.22

TJ Rakovice KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A 16:30 Tibor Kertész

KK Zlaté Klasy A KO Zarnovica 11:30 Maté Mezei

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A SKK Trstena Starek 16:30 Bystrik Vadovié

KK Inter Bratislava KK Tatran Suc¢any P119:00 Gabriel Listofer

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A KK Pobedim A 13:00 Martin Kazimir

SK Modranka A TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A 14:00 Juraj Dovigié
3.kolo 24.9.22

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A TJ Rakovice 11:00 Mikulas Klubert

KK Pobedim A SK Modranka A P118:00 Miroslav Piskula

KK Tatran Suéany TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A 11:00 Jan Ondrejéik

SKK Trstena Starek : KK Inter Bratislava 16:00 Lenka Gregorova

KO Zarnovica . SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A 14:00 Dominik Zajko

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A KK Zlaté Klasy A 13:00 Dusan Pivovarnik
4.kolo 1.10.22

TJ Rakovice : KK Zlaté Klasy A 16:30 Maté Mezei

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A 14:00 Bystrik Vadovié

KK Inter Bratislava KO Zarnovica P119:00 Jan Kausitz

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A SKK Trstena Starek 13:00 Martin Kazimir

SK Modranka A KK Tatran Suéany 14:00 Juraj Dovigié

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves A KK Pobedim A Ne 18.9.12:00  Peter Valigura
5.ko|o 15.10.22

KK Pobedim A TJ Rakovice Pl 18:00 Miroslav Piskula

KK Tatran Suéany TJ Tatran Splsska Nova Ves A 11:00 Radimir Bolibruch

SKK Trstena Starek ; SK Modranka A 16:00 Lenka Gregorové

KO Zarnovica TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A 14:00 Jaroslav Galet

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A KK Inter Bratislava 13:00 Dusan Pivovarnik

KK Zlaté Klasy A SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A 11:30 Maté Mezei



6.kolo
TJ Rakovice . 8K
KK Inter Bratislava :
TJ Slavoj Velky Sarig A
SK Modranka A
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A

Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

KK Zlaté Klasy A

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica

SKK Trstena Starek

KK Pobedim A KK Tatran Su€any
7.kolo

KK Tatran Sucany : TJ Rakovice

SKK Trstena Starek KK Pobedim A

KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

TJ Tatran Splsska Nova Ves A
SK Modranka A

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A

KK Inter Bratislava

8.kolo
: KK Inter Bratislava
Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

KK Zlaté Klasy A

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica

SKK Trstena Starek

TJ Rakovice :

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A : SK
SK Modranka A :

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A

KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Su€any

9.kolo
SKK Trstena Starek : TJ Rakovice
KO Zarnovica KK Tatran Suéany
KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A KK Pobedim A

KK Zlaté Klasy A
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

: TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
SK Modranka A
TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A

10.kolo
TJ Rakovice
SK Modranka A
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A SK
KK Pobedim A
KK Tatran Su€any
SKK Trstena Starek

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A
KK Inter Bratislava
Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

KK Zlaté Klasy A

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica

11.kolo
: TJ Rakovice
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Tatran Suéany
KK Pobedim A

: TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
: SK Modranka A

KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A

12.kolo
TJ Rakovice
TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A
KK Inter Bratislava
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Zlaté Klasy A
KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A

SK Modranka A

TJ Tatran Spidska Nova Ves A
KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Su€any

SKK Trstena Starek

KO Zarnovica

22.10.22
16:30
12:00
13:00
14:00
11:00

Pl118:00

5.11.22
11:00
16:00
14:00
13:00
11:30
14:00

12.11.22
16:30
13:00
14:00
11:00

Pl118:00
11:00

19.11.22
16:00
14:00
13:00
11:30
14:00
12:00

3.12.22
16:30
14:00
11:00

Pl118:00
11:00
16:00

10.12.22
14:00
13:00
11:30

Ne 20.11. 10:00
12:00
13:00

21.1.23
16:30
13:00

P119:00
16:30
11:30
13:00

Tibor Kertész
Gabriel Listofer
Martin Kazimir
Juraj Dovici¢
Alexej Novotny
Miroslav PiSkula

Jan Ondrejcik
Lenka Gregorova
Dominik Zajko
Dusan Pivovarnik
Maté Mezei
Bystrik Vadovi¢

Tibor Kertész
Martin Kazimir
Juraj Dovici¢
Mikulas Klubert
Miroslav Piskula
Radimir Bolibruch

Lenka Gregorova
Jaroslav Galet
Dusan Pivovarnik
Maté Mezei
Bystrik Vadovié
Jan Kausitz

Maté Mezei

Juraj Dovici¢
Peter Valigura
Miroslav Piskula
Jan Ondrejcik
Lenka Gregorova

Dominik Zajko
Dusan Pivovarnik
Maté Mezei
Bystrik Vadovi¢
Ivan Dobrucky
Martin Kazimir

Tibor Kertész
Martin Kazimir
Gabriel Listofer
Bystrik Vadovi¢
Maté Mezei
Dusan Pivovarnik



13.kolo
KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica :
SKK Trstena Starek . 8K

TJ Rakovice
KK Zlaté Klasy A

Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Tatran Sucany KK Inter Bratislava
KK Pobedim A TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves A : SK Modranka A
14.kolo

TJ Tatran Spidska Nova Ves A

KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Suéany

SKK Trstena Starek

KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A

TJ Rakovice

SK Modranka A

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A

KK Inter Bratislava

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

15.kolo
: TJ Rakovice
Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A
SK Modranka A

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A

KK Zlaté Klasy A :

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A . 8K
KO Zarnovica :
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Tatran Su€any
KK Pobedim A

16.kolo
TJ Rakovice
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
SK Modranka A :
TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A
KK Inter Bratislava
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Su¢any

SKK Trstena Starek

KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

17.kolo
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Zlaté Klasy A
KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica
SKK Trstena Starek

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slavoj Velky Sari§ A

SK Modranka A

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A

KK Tatran Sucany KK Pobedim A
18.kolo

TJ Rakovice : KK Tatran Su€any

KK Pobedim A SKK Trstena Starek

KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KK Zlaté Klasy A
Zeleziarne Podbrezova A

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
SK Modranka A

TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A .

KK Inter Bratislava : SK

19.kolo
: TJ Rakovice

TJ Slavoj Velky Sarig A
SK Modranka A

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Su€any

KK Inter Bratislava
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica

SKK Trstena Starek

4.2.23
13:00
14:00
16:00
11:00
14:00
11:00

11.2.23
16:30
14:00
13:00
12:00
16:30
11:30

18.2.23
11:30
13:00
14:00
16:00
9:00
14:00

25.2.23
16:30
11:00
14:00
13:00
12:00
16:30

4.3.23
16:30
11:30
13:00
14:00
16:00
11:00

11.3.23
16:30
P118:00
11:00
14:00
13:00
P119:00

18.3.23
P119:00
14:00
11:30
13:00
14:00
16:00

Dusan Pivovarnik
Jaroslav Galet
Lenka Gregorova
Radimir Bolibruch
Miroslav PiSkula
Alexej Novotny

Tibor Kertész
Juraj Dovic¢i¢
Martin Kazimir
Jan Kausitz
Bystrik Vadovi¢
Maté Mezei

Maté Mezei
Dusan Pivovarnik
Dominik Zajko
Lenka Gregorova
Jan Ondrejéik
Miroslav Piskula

Tibor Kertész
Mikulas Klubert
Juraj Dovi¢i¢
Martin Kazimir
Gabriel Listofer
Bystrik Vadovié

Bystrik Vadovié
Maté Mezei

Dusan Pivovarnik
Jaroslav Galet
Lenka Gregorova
Radimir Bolibruch

Tibor Kertész
Miroslav Piskula
Peter Valigura
Juraj Dovici¢
Martin Kazimir
Jan Kausitz

Ivan Dobrucky
Bystrik Vadovi¢
Maté Mezei
Dusan Pivovarnik
Dominik Zajko
Lenka Gregorova



20.kolo

TJ Rakovice SKK Trstena Starek
KK Tatran Sucany KO Zarnovica
KK Pobedim A KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A :
SK Modranka A :
TJ Slavoj Velky Sarig A

KK Zlaté Klasy A
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

21.kolo
TJ Slavoj Velky Saris A :
KK Inter Bratislava

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KO Zarnovica

TJ Rakovice
: SK Modranka A
: TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A
: KK Pobedim A

KK Tatran Su€any
SKK Trstena Starek

22.kolo
: KO Zarnovica

KK Semsa - PKS Kosice A
KK Zlaté Klasy A

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova A
KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slavoj Velky Sarig A

TJ Rakovice

SKK Trstena Starek
KK Tatran Su€any
KK Pobedim A :
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves A :
SK Modranka A

25.3.23
14:00
15:30

Ne 12.3. 10:00
11:00
14:00
13:00

1.4.23
13:00
P119:00
14:00
11:30
13:00
14:00

15.4.23
16:30
10:00
9:00
Pl 18:00
12:00
14:00

Tibor Kertész
Jan Ondrejéik
Miroslav PiSkula
Alexej Novotny
Juraj Dovici¢
Martin Kazimir

Martin Kazimir
Gabriel Listofer
Bystrik Vadovi¢
Maté Mezei
Dusan Pivovarnik
Jaroslav Galet

Tibor Kertész
Lenka Gregorova
Radimir Bolibruch
Miroslav PiSkula
Mikulas Klubert
Juraj Dovici¢



